
 
THE SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION OF WAKEFIELD, INC. 

 
2021 BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING SCHEDULE & EVENTS CALENDAR 

(REVISED 11/20/2020) 
 

All 2021 meetings, except for the Annual Meeting, 
will be held in The Heritage Room of the Americal Civic Center, 467 Main Street. 

(or, when necessary, Virtually on Zoom) 
 

Monday, January 11, 2021, 7:00 PM 
 

Monday, February 8, 2021, 7:00 PM  (Boston Private – Guest) 
 

Monday, March 8, 2021, 7:00 PM 
 

Monday, April 12, 2021, 7:00 PM  (Norling CPA – Guest) 
 

Monday, May 10, 2021, 7:00 PM 
 

Friday, June 4, 2021, 8:00 AM 
Annual Breakfast Meeting - Recognizing Student Directors & Community Leaders 

 
July & August – No Meetings 

 
Monday, September 13, 2021, 7:00 PM 

 
Tuesday, October 12, 2021, 7:00 PM 

 
Wednesday, November 3, 2021, 6:00 PM 

61st Annual Dinner Meeting, Crystal Community Club, Wakefield 
 

December – No Meeting 
 
 

~ OTHER IMPORTANT DATES ~  
(Event locations are subject to change due to COVID-19 requirements) 

 
New Date - Monday, January 11, 2021 ~ New Director Orientation – (after the BOD meeting) 

Virtual Event - Zoom 
 

Saturday, January 30, 2021 ~ 29th Trivia Team Challenge 
Virtual Event - Zoom 

 
Saturday, March 20, 2021 ~ 41st Annual Phonathon, Heritage Room, Americal Civic Center 

 
Sunday, April 11, 2021 ~ Fund Sponsor Reception, Heritage Room, Americal Civic Center 

 
Monday, September 20, 2021 ~ 36th Annual Golf Tournament, Bear Hill Golf Club 
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